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oobbbbbêê+##BBBBBBB###bbbb ++++++
ooobbbêê++######BBB#BB#bbbb
ooo++##++bb## #B##BB####bb
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Pattern Name: ASN-3681-Berries-Berry wreath

Fabric: Aida 14, White

132w X 114h Stitches

Size: 14 Count,   23.95w X 20.68h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
t 1 DMC 320 Pistachio Green-MD
+ 1 DMC 321 Christmas Red
W 1 DMC 326 Rose-VY DK
j 1 DMC 341 Blue Violet-LT
K 1 DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
Ü 1 DMC 370 Mustard-MD
b 1 DMC 520 Fern Green-DK
g 1 DMC 561 Jade-VY DK
x 1 DMC 730 Olive Green-VY DK
Q 1 DMC 742 Tangerine-LT
ƒ 1 DMC 744 Yellow-Pale
† 1 DMC 814 Garnet-DK
* 1 DMC 902 Garnet-VY DK
S 1 DMC 939 Navy Blue-VY DK
w 1 DMC 961 Dusty Rose-DK
O 1 DMC 977 Golden Brown-LT
B 1 DMC 989 Forest Green
Õ 1 DMC 3011 Khaki Green-DK
’ 1 DMC 3045 Yellow Beige-DK
# 1 DMC 3363 Pine Green-MD
ê 1 DMC 3801 Christmas Red-LT
î 1 DMC 3803 Mauve-MD 
k 1 DMC 3807 Cornflower Blue
o 1 DMC BLANC White

Floss Used for Petite Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
+ 2 DMC 321 Christmas Red
j 2 DMC 341 Blue Violet-LT
Ü 2 DMC 370 Mustard-MD
g 2 DMC 561 Jade-VY DK
x 2 DMC 730 Olive Green-VY DK
Q 2 DMC 742 Tangerine-LT
ƒ 2 DMC 744 Yellow-Pale
† 2 DMC 814 Garnet-DK
* 2 DMC 902 Garnet-VY DK
O 2 DMC 977 Golden Brown-LT
Õ 2 DMC 3011 Khaki Green-DK
î 2 DMC 3803 Mauve-MD 
k 2 DMC 3807 Cornflower Blue

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 326 Rose-VY DK

1 DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD

1 DMC 814 Garnet-DK

1 DMC 902 Garnet-VY DK

1 DMC 977 Golden Brown-LT

1 DMC 3807 Cornflower Blue

1 DMC BLANC White

Notes:

перебор выполнила Колючка


